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J. MILLARD TAWES, Governor

Construction .......cccoeeeee
Site improvements ........

Renovation of Stephens
Hall, converting labora-
tories to classrooms ..........

Renovation of Newell Hall
dormitory ...ccceevvevieevirinerennns

Construction of parking
area (260 cars) and neces-
sary connecting roads ........

Construction of addition to
Dining Hall and kitchen ....

1,567,500
60,000

82,000

135,000

80,000

850,000

Total—Towson State College .......... 2,774,500

Total-—State Colleges ......cccovcvcrerireireisiniiriiineeiinecerenns

University of Maryland:
College Park:

Equipment for Elkton Hall
Dormitory and second Din-
ing Hall .......ccccvenniinnnneen.

Equipment for new Educa-
tion Building ....cccoovuvvrvennens

Equipment for Physics
Building addition ..............

Contingent upon and sup-
plementary to federal
funds being made avail-
able to the University of
Maryland for the construc-
tion of Mathematics,
Chemistry and Lecture
Hall additions to the Phys-
ical Sciences complex, in-
cluding partial air condi-
tioning ...ccceevvvevveeeeeeiininnnn,

Air conditioning selected
areas of the Library ..........

To supplement not less
than $950,000 to be pro-
vided by the University of
Maryland for the construc-
tion of a dormitory (500
capacity) and adjoining
kitchen and dining hall, in-
cluding site improvements.
THIS ITEM SHALL BE

125,000
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80,000

2,288,000

242,000

1115

+197;600
7,248,000




