	Construction	1,567,500 60,000		
(b)	Renovation of Stephens Hall, converting labora- tories to classrooms	82,000		
(c)	Renovation of Newell Hall dormitory	135,000		
(d)	Construction of parking area (260 cars) and necessary connecting roads	80,000		
(e)	Construction of addition to Dining Hall and kitchen	850,000		
	Total—Towson State Col	lege	2,774,500	
	Total—State Colleges	••••••		7,197,000 7,248,000
(P)	University of Maryland:			
(1)	College Park:			
(a)	Equipment for Elkton Hall Dormitory and second Dining Hall	125,000		
(b)	Equipment for new Education Building	115,000		
(c)	Equipment for Physics Building addition	80,000		
(d)	Contingent upon and supplementary to federal funds being made available to the University of Maryland for the construction of Mathematics, Chemistry and Lecture Hall additions to the Physical Sciences complex, including partial air conditioning	2,288,000		
(e)	Air conditioning selected areas of the Library	242,000		
(f)	To supplement not less than \$950,000 to be provided by the University of Maryland for the construction of a dormitory (500 capacity) and adjoining kitchen and dining hall, including site improvements. THIS ITEM SHALL BE			